

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2016-0016 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/19/2016 In control: Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: 1/19/2016 Final action: 1/19/2016

Title: Resolution authorizing the City Administrator to enter into a contract with Milwaukee County UW-

Extension and Waukesha County UW-Extension for a five-year strategic plan process facilitation and

development services for the City of West Allis for an estimated cost not to exceed \$57,108.

Sponsors: Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft--West Allis Strategic Plan Process with UW-Extension, 2. UWExt Contract for Strategic

Planning Services, 3. 2016 Executed Contract Waukesha Co & City of West Allis, 4. R-2016-0016

signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/21/2016	1	Mayor	Signed/Enacted	
1/19/2016	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
1/19/2016	1	Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
1/19/2016	1	Common Council		